
 

  
 Paula Reed-Smith  
 M: 07836 384 380 
 E: paula.reed-smith@uk.mcd.com  
 

 
 Ryan Collier 
 M: 07709 836 432 
 E: ryan.collier@uk.mcd.com  
 

 
 Hannah Ford  
 M: 07715 605 567 
 E: hannah.ford@uk.mcd.com 
 

 
 Ben Spratt 
 M: 07749 576 565  
 E: ben.spratt@uk.mcd.com 
 
 Doug Henderson  
 M: 07763 209 273 
 E: douglas.henderson@uk.mcd.com  
 

 
 Phil Isherwood 
 M: 07935 346 468 
 E: philip.isherwood@uk.mcd.com   
 
Nikesh Solanki 
M: 07707 853 611 
E: Nikesh.solanki@uk.mcd.com  
 

 
 Emma Fisher 
 M: 07936 920 533 
 E: emma.fisher@uk.mcd.com 
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